Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
FS-1014   Fanless Desktop for Micro-ATX
• Designed for mini-itx motherboard with CPU TDP 55W max
• 2 x front USB 2.0 ports (USB 3.0 optional)
• 4 x Expansion Slots
• 4 x 3.5 inch front hot-swappable drive bays

Optional Accessories
Part Number Model
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FS-1014
FS-1014 Fanless Desktop for Micro-ATX FS-DCP150 DC-DC Converter Board
FS-DCP78 DC-DC Converter Board
FS-DCP78CBL DC-DC Converter Board
FS-DCP80 DC-DC Converter Board